
Name Department Designation Class Code Class Password

Prof. Dr. Sultana Parveen Biochemistry Professor and Head 702 779 4992 s.parveen

Dr. Roksana Yeasmin Biochemistry Associate professor 873 183 7701 r.yeasmin

Dr. Nazmun Nahar Biochemistry Associate Professor 529 878 4735 n.nahar

Dr. Khadiza Begum Biochemistry Associate professor 265 885 6728 k.begum

Dr. Farzana Aktar Biochemistry Assistant Prof 948 966 3354 f.aktar

Dr. Murshida Aziz Biochemistry Assistant prof 962 376 5915 m.aziz

Professor Fatima Khanam Physiology Professor and Head 730 203 4051 f.khanam

Professor Jesmin Ara Begum Physiology Professor 597 731 3643 j.begum

Ms.zinat Ara polly Physiology Associate  Professor 970 200 4900 z.polly

Dr shamima Bari Physiology Associate Professor 406 585 6361 s.bari

Dr.Taslima Akter Physiology Associate professor 735 333 1748 t.akter

Prof. Dr. Jesmin Akhter Anatomy Professor and Head 288 050 2844 j.akhter

Dr. Sharmina Sayeed Anatomy Associate Professor 932 682 5102 s.sayeed

Dr. Sadia Rahman Anatomy Associate Professor 964 735 0582 s.rahman

Dr. Taskina Choudhury Anatomy Curator 774 880 2216 t.taskina

Dr. Rayhan Shahrear Anatomy Assistant Prof 543 142 9913 r.shahrear
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